     MAIL OR FAX FORMS WITH PAYMENT TO:
ARIA Exposition Services
6455 S. Dean Martin Dr. Suite C       Las Vegas, NV  89118
     Phone:  (702) 309-TEAM (8326)   Fax:  (702) 309-8328
EVENT NAME:  EVENT DATES: LOCATION:
EXHIBITING COMPANY NAME:
BILLING NAME AND STREET ADDRESS:
CITY:  STATE: ZIP CODE:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
HOW TO ORDER YOUR ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS:
1. To order your lights you should total the wattage on the bulbs and multiple by the number of lights
you are using.
HOW LIGHTING IS INSTALLED IN YOUR BOOTH:
1. Booth Lighting will be installed as indicated in the following diagrams.  All other locations will require
labor on a time and material basis.
WHERE ELECTRICAL OUTLETS ARE LOCATED IN YOUR BOOTH:
1. As with Booth Lighting, Electrical Outlets will be installed only as indicated in the following diagrams.
All other locations will require labor on a time and material basis.
OTHER:
1. In order to receive advance rates, we must receive this form with payment, a minimum of fourteen (14)
days prior to show opening.  All other orders will be processed at the late order rate.  No credits will be
issued if services are installed, even though not used.  Credits will not be issued after closing of event.
Please review your invoice prior to leaving the event.  All invoices are due and payable prior to show
closing.
2. A $35.00 service fee will be assessed on all returned checks.
3. Lighting prices listed on this rate sheet include power required for lighting only, light track, fixtures,
installation, maintenance and removal. Rates listed do not include distribution of cords under carpet for
lighting.  Distribution to all other locations in a booth space requires labor and is done on a time and
material basis.  Peninsula booths require labor for lighting installation.
4. All material and equipment provided by the electrical contractor is for rental purposes only and remains
the property of the electrical contractor.  The contractor will remove it at the closing of an event.
5. Electrical requirements for an exhibit at the facility are for the safety of all exhibitors and are based on
national, city and local code regulations.  All wiring utilized for booth work must have a 3-wire grounded
cord and be a minimum of #14 gauge.  Zip cords or two-wire cords are ungrounded and could result in
safety hazards. Their use is forbidden in convention facilities.
6. Please call (702) 309-8326 for any further information regarding your electrical installation; we are
pleased to assist you.
Charges will appear on statements as TEAM CO
SAMPLE:
(2) Booth Lighting 1
SAMPLE:
Booth Lighting 2,3,4
SAMPLE:
Double Flood
YOUR BOOTH
NUMBER:
Booth Number
 This Direction
Booth Number
 This Direction
Please send a
floor plan for
island booths.
Peninsula
Booth
Line
Booth
Payment for services must be in U.S. Funds, Drawn on U.S. Banks.
FOR ASSISTANCE IN ORDERING LIGHTING  CALL (702) 309-8326
Lighting Services are an exclusive service of ARIA Resort & Casino.
Charges will appear on statements as TEAM Co
MAIL OR FAX FORMS WITH PAYMENT TO:
ARIA Exposition Services
6455 S. Dean Martin Dr. Suite C.      Las Vegas, NV  89118
Phone:  (702) 309-TEAM  (8326)    Fax:  (702) 309-8328
EVENT NAME:  EVENT DATES: LOCATION:
EXHIBITING COMPANY NAME:
BILLING NAME AND STREET ADDRESS:
CITY:  STATE: ZIP CODE:
TELEPHONE NUMBER:  FAX NUMBER: